sales@johngeorge.co.uk0118 941 1234www.johngeorge.co.uk
EXOCET 1ST FIX STANDARD PACK
Code Finish Nail Type
Length
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Box Qty
With Gas
NITFRBN51280
Bright
Service Class
1
Full Ring Shank 51 2.80 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRBN63280 Full Ring Shank 63 2.80 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRBN75310 Full Ring Shank 75 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITPSBN90310 Straight Shank 90 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFREN51280
Exogalv
Service Class
1
Full Ring Shank 51 2.80 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFREN63280 Full Ring Shank 63 2.80 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFREN63310 Full Ring Shank 63 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFREN75310 Full Ring Shank 75 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFREN90310 Full Ring Shank 90 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITPSEN90310 Straight Shank 90 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRZN51280
Exogalv
Plus
Service Class
2
Full Ring Shank 51 2.80 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRZN63280 Full Ring Shank 63 2.80 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRZN63310 Full Ring Shank 63 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRZN75310 Full Ring Shank 75 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRZN90310 Full Ring Shank 90 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITPSZN90310 Straight Shank 90 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRGN51280
HD Galv
Service Class
3
Full Ring Shank 51 2.80 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRGN63280 Full Ring Shank 63 2.80 3300 + 3 GAS
NITFRGN63310 Full Ring Shank 63 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRGN75310 Full Ring Shank 75 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITFRGN90310 Full Ring Shank 90 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
NITPSGN90310 Straight Shank 90 3.10 2200 + 2 GAS
COLLATED NAIL SYSTEM
1ST FIX
EXOCET 1ST FIX HANDYPACK
Code Finish Nail Type
Length
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Box Qty
With Gas
NITZFRZN51280
Exogalv
Plus
Service Class
2
Full Ring Shank 51 2.80 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZFRZN63280 Full Ring Shank 63 2.80 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZFRZN75310 Full Ring Shank 75 3.10 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZFRZN90310 Full Ring Shank 90 3.10 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZPSZN90310 Straight Shank 90 3.10 1100 + 1 GAS
EXOCET 1ST FIX STAINLESS STEEL HANDYPACK
Code Finish Nail Type
Length
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Box Qty
With Gas
NITZFRS51280 Stainless
Steel
Service Class
3
Full Ring Shank 51 2.80 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZFRS63280 Full Ring Shank 63 2.80 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZFRS75310 Full Ring Shank 75 3.10 1100 + 1 GAS
NITZPSSN90310 Straight Shank 90 3.10 1100 + 1 GAS
A2
ANTI-JAM PAPER STRIP
You can complete your work quicker without
having to stop to remove jammed paper.

1ST FIX
EXOCET 1ST FIX STANDARD PACK
Code Finish Nail Type
Length
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Box Qty
Nails Only
NINTFRZN51280
Exogalv
Plus
Service Class
2
Full Ring Shank 51 2.80 3300
NINTFRZN63280 Full Ring Shank 63 2.80 3300
NINTFRZN63310 Full Ring Shank 63 3.10 2200
NINTFRZN75310 Full Ring Shank 75 3.10 2200
NINTFRZN90310 Full Ring Shank 90 3.10 2200
NINTPSZN90310 Straight Shank 90 3.10 2200
      EXOCET 1ST FIX STAINLESS STEEL HANDYPACK
Code Finish Nail Type
Length
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Box Qty
Nails Only
NINTZFRSN51280 Stainless
Steel
Service Class
3
Full Ring Shank 51 2.80 1100
NINTZFRSN63280 Full Ring Shank 63 2.80 1100
NINTZFRSN75310 Full Ring Shank 75 3.10 1100
NINTZPSSN90310 Straight Shank 90 3.10 1100
A2
ANTI-JAM PAPER STRIP
You can complete your work quicker without
having to stop to remove jammed paper.